Honeywell • All rights reserved  EN0H-0454GE25 R0216
EW110 Series
Singlejet Water Meters
DN15…40 FOR COLD AND WARM POTABLE WATER APPLICATIONS
CONTENTS
Contents ............................................................................... 1
General ................................................................................. 2
Application ........................................................................ 2

Honeywell • All rights reserved 7 EN0H-0454GE25 R0216
ORDERING DETAILS
Ordering Information
Table 6.  OS-Nos. (OS=Order Specification)
Item DN size Flowrate Q3 Length
OS-Number
for cold water for warm water
EW110 Series with standard flow range
EW110 Series
water meters
DN15…20
15 1.6m³/h 110mm EW1100AC0600 EW1101AC0600
15 2.5m³/h 80mm EW1100AC1100 EW1101AC1101
15 2.5m³/h 110mm EW1100AC1200 EW1101AC1200
20 2.5m³/h 130mm EW1100AC1400 EW1101AC1400
20 4m³/h 130mm EW1100AC2000 EW1101AC2000
EW110 Series with extended flow range
EW110 Series
water meters
DN25…40
25 6.3m³/h 260mm EW1100CC2800 EW1101CC2800
32 10m³/h 260mm EW1100CC3900 EW1101CC3900
40 16m³/h 300mm EW1100CC4600 EW1101CC4600
EW110 Series with extended flow range and M-Bus module already fitted and configured
EW110 Series
water meters
DN15…20, up to
R160
15 2.5m³/h 110mm EW1100CM1200 EW1101CM1200
20 4m³/h 130mm EW1100CM2000 EW1101CM2000
25 6.3m³/h 260mm EW1100CM2800 EW1101CM2800
32 10m³/h 260mm EW1100CM3900 EW1101CM3900
40 16m³/h 300mm EW1100CM4600 EW1101CM4600
Scope of Delivery
 EW110 Series water meter
 Two paper sealings
 Locking wire and seal